HDMI™ Adapter | HDMI™ Connector | DVI-D 24+1-Pin Female | Gold Plated | Straight | ABS | Black |

1 pcs | Box

Product specifications CVGB34910BK:

Adapter design
Adapter housing material
Adapter type

Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector plating
Number of products in package

Packaging

Straight
ABS
Adapter
Black

HDMI™ Connector

DVI-D 24+1-Pin

Female
Gold Plated
1 pcs

Box

5|41281 0 289974||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

1

10

10

120

120

Nedis

Box

L x

80 mm
30 mm
125 mm
120 mm
360 mm
260 mm

CVGB34910BK
5412810289974
5412810344123
5412810341801

W x

105 mm
100 mm
115 mm
1715 mm
255 mm
365 mm

1x HDMI™ Adapter

H (mm)
30 mm
55 mm
170 mm
170 mm
385 mm
360 mm

Weight
38¢g
37¢g
426 g
L24 g
5680 g
5600 g
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